Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
MANAGER RANGE RECEPTION
HOB1800MM W X 300MM D X 400
Manager Range Reception Hob
1800mm W x 300mm D x 400mm H
Rectangular Surface - 25mm T Top / 25mm
Ironstone Underframe
Attaches With "L" Brackets Provided
Colour: Appletree Over Ironstone
SKU: VHOB18
GALLERY IMAGES
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2